
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

CONTRACTED TRANSPORTATION SERVICES – SOUTH REGION/PS76258001 
 

Mod. 
No. 

 
Description 

Status 
(approved 

or pending) 

 
Date 

 
Amount 

1. Revised requirements for Operations 
Licenses and Certifications and 
liquidated damages. 
 

Approved 9/1/22 $0 

2 Expand service coverage to include 
fixed-route Bus Lines 177 and 603 in 
the North Region.  

Pending Pending $39,176,545 
 

  Modification Total:   $39,176,545 

 Original Contract:  2/24/22 $148,645,400 

 Total Contract Value:   $187,821,945 

 

 

ATTACHMENT B-2 


