
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

CONTRACTED TRANSPORTATION SERVICES – EAST REGION/PS76258000 
 
 

Mod. 
No. 

 
Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

 
Date 

 
Amount 

1. Revised requirements for Operations 
Licenses and Certifications and 
liquidated damages. 

Approved 9/1/22 $0 

2 Expand service coverage to include 
fixed-route Bus Lines 96 and 218 in the 
North Region.  

Pending Pending $18,701,950 

 

  Modification Total:   $18,701,950 

 Original Contract:  2/24/22 $90,032,724 

 Total Contract Value:   $108,734,674 

 

ATTACHMENT B-1 


